AAINEBEREZARTUA

Temporada Club

2024
2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011

BEREZIARTUA ZuMARADERTECO

NO

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club

titular suplente

4 3
11 2
8 1
0
2
0
8 2

ALAINE

ONEDERRA

Nacida en:

AIZARNAZABAL

26-02-1998

. Ne°
Compitiendo Condicion veces veces
enlaACT

ORIO Si No propia 8
ORIO Si No propia 2
ORIO Si No propia 6
ZUMAIA No Canterana
ZUMAIA No Canterana
ZUMAIA Si Canterana 2
ZUMAIA Si Canterana 0
ZUMAIA No Canterana
ZUMAIA Si Canterana 2
ZUMAIA Si Canterana 0
ZUMAIA No Canterana
ZUMAIA No Canterana
ZUMAIA No Canterana
ZUMAIA No Canterana

club

94
86
54

26

ZUMAIA
DELTECO

Mejor Peor

banderastiempo tiempa

12

10:01,01 13:04,z
10:30,00 12:58,¢€
10:38,24 11:21,€

11:00,18 11:21,2

10:29,46 11:12,€



